.~  PETITION‘. OR ZONING Meoma
ANDHOR SPECIAL EXCEPTION

7O THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNYY:

/ﬂ,uﬂ"‘

1, or ¥e,.. JAKUY MBKTALE.... logal owner._.. of the property siluate in Baltimore
oy 30 which s descibed 1n the descipion. #nd plat atached hereo aud made a part areol,
bereby petition (1) Touing ”

See attached description

i (2) for » Special Exception, under the sald Zoning Law and Zoning Regalations of Baltimore
County, 10 use the herein deseribed property, for.-_8. building

Property s 10 be postéd 4nd advertised as preseribed by Zoning Regulations.
1, or we. agree fo pay expenses of above reclasifeation and/or Special Exception. advertising.
puﬂnﬂ.dt.llp\‘llllllnlnlumﬂmmlm&rlﬂhhlﬂmwhmwﬁhw
regulstions and restrictions of Baltimare Couaty adopéed fursuant o the Zoning Law for Baltimore

o e E

|
’Merritt, Legal Owner
Address Ruton Rosd

.Towson, Maxyland

‘Petitioner’s Attot
Thml L. Henneasey, Esquire
sylvania Jrense
Yand 21204

L
> ORDERED 301-9@5-771 Bening Commissioner of Baltimere

Zaning Law of Baltimore County, in two newspapers of general ci culation through-
 that property be postad, and that the public hearing be bad befors the Zoaing
“Baltimore County in Room 106, County Offce Bullding in Towson, Baltimore

day of. August 196 //’I l:t!\_‘.naua

JL Seauipdyly the

August 25, 1976

Thenas L. Hennessey, Eequire
437 Wast Pennsylvania Avenue
Towaon, Marylasd 21204

RE: Petition for Special Exeeption

Laroy Merritt oner
NO, 77+41-X (Rom No. 3)

Dear Mr, Henpenseyt

1have th
mateer. Copy of

date d my Amended Ord
1d Amended Order I8 aitache

Very tryly yours,

GESRGE Ji
Deputy Zoning Commissioner

GIM/scw
Attachment

ee:  Fohn i, u-uun. UL Esquire
People's Counsel

fover) } : A
9,

8%: PETITICN FOR SPECIAL EXCEPTION
/5 of Joppa Read opp. Danway Read,
Dh District ®

1 BEFORE THE ZONING COMMISSIONER
OF BALTIMORE COUNTY.

LERQY MEREITT, Petitioner

1 Caua Ho, 77-41-X
e e
ORDER TO ENTER APPEARANCE

Mr, Commissioner:

tharefare, and of the passoge of any preliminory or final Order in connection

Uiliin: 2

Pursuont o the authority conlinad In Section 524,1 of the Boltimors County
Charler, | hersby enter my uppearance In this procseding, You are requertsd to
notify me of any hearing date or dates which may be asw or hereafier designated

therewith.
4y

Chores . Kiamis, Jr.
Deputy Paaple's Coursel

Avenue, Towsan, Marylond 21204, Attomey for Petitioner,

) ) Al
W. Hemion, 11|

__NB1176 W

August 20, 1976

Thomas L. Heanesney, Esquire
407 West Tanasyivaala Av
Towson, Maryland 21204

RE! Petition for Special Exci
N/S of Joppa Rosd

1 HEREBY CERTIFY that on this 10t day of August, 1976, o copy of the
foregoing Order was malled to Thomas L. Honnessey, Esquire, 407 West Rennsylvane

Z04HG DEIARTMENT

opposite Danway

Road - 9th Tlection District
Leroy Merritt - Petitioaer
NO, 77-41-X (Item No. 3)

Dear Mr, Henaol

eyt

accordance with the attached.

Vary Muly yours

GIM/me
Attachments

cc: John W. Hessian, III, Esqui-e
People's Counsal

I have this date passed my Order ia the above captionod matter in

» €01 74 1S

¥

par

R

0%

1 1+ harehy ORDERED by he Dypwy Zoning Commissicner of Baltimare
e m._mupu Avguat, 1976, that the Order, dated Fugust 2V,
1976, passed in this matter, shouid bo and the same is hereby AMENDED 'Nung

[Pro Tunc!" or. Pags 1, Line 4, to read as follows:
..., DISMISSED withont prejudice. !

CEIveD G

Vm.._zx_.., Pt ,

xnﬂ'catnﬂ Enterprises, Inc.
106 vest rennylvania
¢ Maryland 212

PAt  Special kxception

TONING DEiARIMENT.
Gantlepens

o

secure ;:m:i.nl Excaphion £iled for
strict ttvinr #oning code would indic
Cﬁm}..lkonnx e pumrhn to grant
this

his ia to advise you that f¢ vul Bo £mni.nxn to
on Hyland

dex
atod Shae che Zunuq
this Special Fxception in

Prior to retaining our office, u had secured frow
the Zoning Conissioner a lettor indicatine this to e a
parmisaibie use. This ltter vas dated June 4» 1976, in &
1y to Mr. !'.nalyn to his letter of April 23, 1976. I have
taken

aonally mntter up with Mr. Dillenns,
sible to o Ihl result desirel by your atqlnl:ltlon.
In view t this mistake was made prior filing
the Petition, n -:uzm are otiating with dr. an.emu

itly
Tiling Goets ak: posaibly. the adventieng:
accomplish 'nu.-. ¥e must. dianies or withdraw the Fotition
Tor"the eotestatad

1 ‘eel it would be inappropriate for this oZfice te
accept yous last check on our
Hovaver, ‘chare is still open the .a--ru-uq costa and if tne
county mtn-o- to pay them, you must. Ue will secure an up=

g s uune and. hope %o fxnish -u:un.; this macter out

n the vacy near future. In the meantine, I recormend to you
that g gl eyl cemplete your venture.

2 Bl

!

OMBER R

L] ®

RE: PETITIGN FOR SPECIAL EXCEPTION &
/5 of Joppa Rond opposite Danway kond
om Election District

eroy Merrltt - Petitioner
NO 77-41-X (ltera No. 3}

BEFORE T4k

DEPUTY ZONING

COMMISSIONER
T OF

| + PALTIMORE COUNTY

|
| Said Petition having been withdrawn prior to the beariag, it is, therefores|
|| CYDERED by the Leputy Zoning Gommissioner of Baltimere Govaty, thin

"
_Ro day of August, 1976, that the Petition be and th

me s Earedy

|| DENIED without prejudice.

Uvpiioated Enterprises, Inc.
August 10, 3576

3 am warey that we
ip thic mastur other than

ry levesr. I regret
oiians v Rsiag, 1oty wiiesuls attha e
11-15 p.m. and it was impossitle.

mhﬂlulﬂt‘l\s

Tk el
Enclosure

T
be £ric DaNenna, Zordag Commisaloner ¢



FROX THE OFFICT OF
GEORGE WILLIAM STEFHENS, JR. A%D ASCOCIATES, INC.

BNGINEERS
P.O. BOX 6478, TOWSOW. MARYLFND 21204

1976

Déscxiotion b oomreny Tl Potdeinn Sune 14,
for Spacial Exneption for Cormunity Bullding

i Regidred Parking in an Existing ML Zme

Known as #8757 thru #8761 Aulander Lanc

Beglaning for the 3me at the ond of the following course, comacacini at

the (ntaracecion of the contor lines of Joppa Road ard Uanwey Road and ruaning

thence orth JA* 410 16* kot 241.6J feet vy 5aid bagiuning point, said point August 17, 1976

Dolng on the face of wall of a: meisting Suilling there situate and running L

-HANB-DELIVARES

. Eric DiNemna, Zoning Commissioner
Counsy OFtice Building

111 Wese Chesapeake Avenue

Towson, Maryland 21204

‘thance the soven following courses vizo (1) for part of he Afstancu 210 fuot

through the partition wall, n all North 08° 48* J6™ West 280.02 foct, (3)

x n -
Noreh 43+ 550 25° Fasc 47,00 fost. (1) North 46% 010 IS West 121,00 foct, -nlw' . 5‘&3&——-" ..
ety
Lok )
-~ m 3 b

els W u&mﬂdhl in wbs 200 u.l.a-u.m

() South 4% %' 2%% Weut 11,00 fest, (5) South 13% 14' 17" West 38.45 feat, ¥

Re: Petition for Special Exception

[6) for pare of the distance 185 foot, and £or the remainder of the distance for Leroy Mexritt No, 77-41-X

passing thrcugh the mrticion wall 210 Zevt, in all South 0N 4’ Jo* East 4 Dear Eric:

st to the face of wall of sald butlding and (7) along ead face of 1 am woiting on instruction of our clients to
L3 ke ¥ aek that the above ferenced Petition be withdrawn as of and hennel A¥p! m
11 North ni* I1° 24 East *3.00 fect to the place of beginming. d this date. I would ask that in ordance with our conversa- s R0 Y
wal ¢ tion, that you refund to me morey: advanced in this matter. i Seme !, -_:_ A commenity ..qm.= »r vy
Conta.ning 7,473 acres wore or less within the exi.iting Yulldin; and Exoepties ‘ m T}

I thank you very much for your prompt attention

D.412 scren mare or lesa within the exlatiag parking area ehus containing to this matter.

very truly yours,

Thosens kN s i

Thomas L. Hennessey

af 0,846 acres mire or lods,

a oross are

TLH:MPT:81n

SED:DABIID

s 3,
s oo Sening Crwiseioner
Douglas A. Swam,

cc John W. Pesrion
Syndicated Encerprises, Inc.

BALTIMORE COUNTY ZONING ADVISORY COMMITTEE

August 9, 1976

Thomas L. Hennessey, Esg.
407 West Pennsylvania Avenue
Towson, Maryland 21204

vewras RE: Special Ixeapticr Batition
Item 3

BALTIMOSE CIUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING & ZONING Leroy M. Merritt - Petitioner

County Office Buildina
11. W. Chessperke Avenua
2

Dear r. Hennesseys:

Towson, Maryland 21204 sTare Comission The Zoning Plans Advisory Committee has
i reviewed %he plins submitted with the above refersnced
e REvETIOn petil.ic)l and has made an on site field inspection of

The f3ilowing comnents are a rasulc of

Your Patition has been recaived and accepted for filing s,
1976. this Eeview and inspection.

this__gen _day of

PROJLET PLANMING

LU Epee sy These comments are not intended to indicata
sossoor swcaon | EhO ApPropristeness of the zoning actixn roguested,
but Lo ansure that ail parties are made aware of
plans or problems with regard to the development
plans that may have a bearing on this case. The
Director of Planning may fils a written teport with
cthe Zoning Commissioner with recommendations as to the
appropriatensss of the requested zoning.

ZONG AU TRATION

. Eric DiNenn,
Zoning Commissioner

orsran
DEVELOOuLRE

Reviewed by,

e arez which is tha zubject of this petition

18 part of an office-warehouse complex, currently

zonel M.L.R. This sitw, »hich was the subject ot

a previous Variance Hearirg, Case No. 75-249-A,
Cubraatey Laproved wish twy large oRe-stor DELCE butldings
ana acceasory packing srea, which es yet has not seen
striped. he west of this site across Mylan

Lane i3 .he aamnx Aviation Corp., eurrently :cned'
M.L.-I.M., while to the east are the warehouse and
storage facili:ius of the Scotts Garden Center, zonee
Business koadside Directly south of this site frorting
on Jouoa doad are singls family dvellings soied both
RISt cad Soneie,

IS ranklin
» Inc. Chairman, Zoning Plans
Advisory Committee

The petitioner is requesting a Special Exception
to permit a community building containing 15 courts
for handball and racquetball in the existing A.L.R
classification.

BAMNOIE COUNTY MAR Y&ND

INTER.GFFICY CORRESPONLENCE

Date__Avgust 3, 197

w 0 comm nity building.
'+ Donany Rood

Hearing: Thursday, August 19, 1976 01 1:00 P, M,

This office 1s unble 1o fird cny, antry in the Battimore Ce.unty Zoning Ragulati
permitring the proposed ui in 0 M.L.R, zane either m of right or by wecial exception.

Vol AP
Nomon . Sedbar
Acting Directar of lanning

NEG/JGH/ ks

Thomas L. Henness:
Re: Item 3
August 9, 1
age 2

It shculd be noted at the time of field
inspection a sign advertising the coming oi +he propoted
opcraticn was existing on this Site.

This petition is acceptef for filirg on the
date of the enclosed filing certificate. Notice of

the Lsaring date and time. which will be held not less
than 30, nor more than 90 days fter the date on the £
certificate, will he forsarded to you in the near fature.

B

Very truly yours,

il e B Cornein
FKCNOLS B, COMMODARI,

Pla; & 2oming
Sascciate T

NBC:JD

ce: George william Stephens, Jr.
and Associates, Inc
P.0. Box 5828
Torsen, Md. 21204



.

iy
department of public works
TOWSON. MARYLAND 21704

August 4, 199

ME. §. Bric Didenna

ZoRiLg Cammissioner

County office Burlding
. Maryland 21204

Ke: Item 43 (1976-1977.
Proparty Owner: Loroy M. Merxitt
126" M. Joppa Rd. opposite Danway bd.
Existing Zonings MIR
Proposed Zoning: Special Excoption for comminitu
i ng.

.
Acres: U.846 District: 9th
Doar Mr. Dilennas

The following comments are furnished in regard to the piat subsitted to this
office for review by the Zoning Advisory Committes in connection with the subject
item,

General:

Baltinore Couaty highway and utility improvements exist or are as sctared
by Public Works Agvecment #97502 exscuted in connection with the development of
"Joppa Road Warchousing®.

Coments wore supplied in connection with the Zoaing Advisory Cosmittes review
of this propecty for Item #172 (1974-1975).

This office has no further comment in regard to tha plan su'mitted for Zoming
Advisory Committss revisw in comnection with this Item #3 (1976-1977).

Vet kel vl
Al tungyehD s L

ELLSWORTH N. DIVER, P.E.
Chief, Bureau of Engincering

ERD AN : PHR; 58

cei R Horton
K. Covahoy

MW Key Sheel
36 & 37 NE P & 9 Pos. Sheots
po

70 Tax ap

Come 77 -7 ¥
b £
P e,

five department
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204
130m 828 7310

Paul H. Reincke
ChiEr

ofiics of Plamning and Zoning
Faltizore County Office Bullding
Towson, Maryland 2120l
Attention: Mr. Frank Hogans, Ghairman
T Joatng Avisery Comitiee

Re: Preporty Ovmer: Lorey M. Kerritt

location: 126 s doppa Rd. opp. DamvayRd.

Ttem No. 3 Zoning Agenda Juy 6, 1976
Gant1omen:

Murpuant to your this

st, the roferanced property has been surveyed by
T 3" the soments below marked with ea'z" 8o applicable and Tequired
e cormeoted of fncorporated into tho final plans for the property.

the refereuced. property axe roquired end shall be

() L B e e or <300, <" foot long mn approved Tood in
e aAnoe with Doltimors Geinty StAndardn as publishod by tha
Dopartament of Public Vorke.

) agecnd meanc of vehicle access is required for the nite.

»

e vehicle dead-end condition shown at __

-

SO i el WiToved T T I Dapertaent,

1 the
he site ahall be made to comply vith all applicable parts of
limn?nmunn Code prior to cooupancy or beginning of speraticns.
1te ohall
o tuildings ond structures existing or proposed on the o
comply uith 1l applicable e ta of tho Natiomal Fire Pre
festisn hemooiation Standard No. 101 “Life Safety Code’, 1970
Edition prior to eccupanoy.

&

B

Site plans ave upproved ng drovm
() 7. T Piro Prevention Marcou hag no coments, at thie tize.

i

roup (|
21n] Tnopectlon| Divinion

Noted and
__ hpproved: _

Hattalion Chief
Pire Prevention Rurecu

July 26, 1976

Mr. S, Erfc biNenna

Zoning Commissiuncr
Courty Office Building
Tovson, Maryland 21304
Rei Item 3 - ZAC - July 6, '976
porty + leaoy M. Merrite

Iocation: 126' N Joppa Rd. oyp. Darwmy Rd.

Extsting Zoning: M. L. R.

Proposed Zoning: Spcial Exception £sr community bubiding

A 0.
District: 9th
Dear Hr. DiNen.a:
o major traffic enginsaring problems are anticipated by
the Tequested special exception.
Very truly yoses,
ey youen
tbaf 61 e T

Michael's. Flansgan |
Traffic Exgineor Associats

i

o

‘OFFICE. OF

i
:

NEWSPAPERS

i:‘l
é?
i
i

:
I

1l
i
il

TOWSON, MD. 21204 Juty 29, 1976

£ £
e
e THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the annexed advertisement of
fo
=it Petition for a Seectal Exception-- Merritt
‘5::;_7#_ was inserted in the following:
R
%_E'ﬂ.—--_—"_‘ O Catonsville Times ® Towson Times
& E—_-ﬂ_-g O Dundalk Times D Arbutus Times
a1 _::_. O Essex Times O Community Times
b et O Suburban Times East O Suburban Times West
..
T Ny
1w e . weekly newspapers published in Baltimore, County, Maryland,

once a week for__ane_____successive weeks before the
19th day of _Aug. 1976 that is to say. the same
was inserted in the issues of July 294 1976.

%a i
ik

[}
il
=l i

eI GOy STR( 3 PUBLICATIONS, INC.
-

CERTIFICATE OF POSTING
ZONING DEPARTMENT OF BALTIMORE COUNTY
Towsen, Marylond

#2714

- Date of Posting..._
Posted tor: ___ ey L, &,

G OIRA

o

" oice of planning and 1oning.
TOWSON, UATYLAND 21204
a1 4943211

Augunt 2, 1975

WILLIAM B. FROMM
DIRECTOR

Me. S, Eric DiNenna, Zoning Commissioner
Zoning Advisory Commitres
Office of Planaing and Zoning.
Baltimore County Office Building
Tawson, Marylond 21204
Daor Mr, DiNenna:
Comments un ltem #3, Zoring Advisory Committss Mesting, July 8, 1976, ore & follows:
Property Owner: Leroy M Mersit
Location: 126" N Joppa Roud opp. Danway Rood
Existing Zoning: M.L.R.
Proposed Zoning: Special Excention for cosmunity bullding
Acres: 0,846
Diswiet: 9th
This office hos reviewed the subject potition end offors.the following comments. These camments
ere not intended to indicate the oppropriatencss of the zoning in caestiun, bt are to aswure shat
all porties ore made oware of plans or problems with regord t dewslopment plans that fay have
& bearing on this petition.
This plan hos been reviewed ond thers are na site-planning faetrrt requiring comment.

Very ruly yeurs,
Iifi T. Winbley

Planner 111

Project and Development Planning

CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION
TOWSON, MD dnly29. o 10.76
THIS 1S TO CEPTIFY, that the anneked advertiscment was

Fublisbed In THE JEFFERSONIAYN, a weekly newspaper printed
and published In Towson, Ballimore Couaty, Md., cmmdscestd

- BALTIMORE
OFFICE OF

Mr. S. Erie DiNenns
Zoning Commissiu
Balzirore County 0
Tewson, Marylund 21

e Building

Re: Ttem 3
Property Owier: Leroy M. Merritt
Loeation 1260 8

Present Zowing:

District: 9th
No. Acres: 0.846

Dear Mr. DiNenna:

tent

WP/l

Tas3]

Cost of Advertisement, 3..

§i
it
&
% :r]'
i

[P
T
i
Paj -
fig

l,l'
i
i

:
Al
I

BALTINORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING AND ZONING
County Office Building
111 W. Chesapeake Avanue
Touson, Maryland 21204
% ur Petition has been received * this_ D /  day of
dins 197G Filing Fee 5__s7p 77 .

Received ——Check

__Cash

petitioner: Norir W less it

cont e 15, 5. gl fp sy 2l

/ Other

/45. Eric DiNenra,
Zoning Commissioner
subnitted by (Y £, A

Alengers.,. Roviewed by Lo

This ia not to be interpreted as acceptance of the Petition for
assignment of a hearing date.

oy Moot

Petitioner's Attorney Mo as

Mengpian, . g9sz3 |
CASH RECEIFT
o BB e ey :

awowr_ W00
Buss L. Sernessey, Beu.s 07 Ve Penaa. Aves

ng

Tarop e

il 0 625 26 5000k

VALIA SN oo mATURE OF CARAILL
-

. Mecting of: July

. Joppa Rd. epp. Dasway Rd,

Proposed Touiag: Special Exception for comumity baiiding

population.

BALTIGORE ¥, MARYLAND
OFICE OF JE DINISION.
0US CASH RE
oare_ ABRa 260 J9TE ncocir Deb2 )
anconer_ 85250 -
rcovo Thomss L. Emcwesar, Bea. W07 Y Pecoe. tvee
von, x aad of property fow. =3
oS Crumani T 3
$9 7 p2kx 2 525(m




T

THOMAS L HENKESML Y

LA DODE S04 SN TR0

ACT WELT MFMSTLVANGG AYENUT
TOMBON, WARTL AN U334

Wi M, AL
T

October 7, 1976

Re: Petition For Special
North side of Joppa Road, ta Dawemy Foad,
9th Election Lecoy Merrit - Petitioner

TLH:MPT:dn

cc: John W, Hessian, III, Esquire
Syndicated Enterprises, Inc.

I #m writing to ask that my appsarance be stricken in the above

Thank you very much for your attemtion

Very truly yours,

Dl

e e & A e

o
T

DOMALD J. ROO®, 1.0, M.P.H.
DEPUTY STATE AND COUNTY HEALTH OFFICIR

C.';ud' P""—

Licsmons cowndy

TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204

Ooteber &, 1976

axe o8 follow 1
Property Twmwrs  Aapoy M. Nerwitt g
I atioms 126* 3. Joypa Bead spposibe Dur~uy Boad

Bxisting Soning o 8
P-pnllm’c: hmmm.m

Netropolitan water and sower axe available; =0 healih hasaris ave
ant’odpated.

If a food sexvice fesllity im
mast be submitted to the Divisiom of Protettion, Balilace Gomiy
of Health, for reviev and spproval, prior to oomstrestion.

Yeory truly yours,

2 . ot

m-l.m:n.m
OF EETIRMBONTLL SERVIOES

TEDH/ BB &

mn—-nmm
Brparhs b




RE: PETITION FOR SPECIAL EXCEPTION 3

and of the passoge of any.

© BEFORE THE ZONING COMMISSIONER

Darway Read, .;:DWJI.' T OF BALTIMORE COUNTY
LEROY MERRIT, Patitioner : Cme No. 77-41-X
[EESTRES

ORDER TO ENTER APPEARANCE
_ORDER TO ENTER APPEARANCE

Mr, Commissioner:

Pursuant 10 the outhority contoined in Section 524.1 of the Baltimore County

proceeding. You sre raquasted 1o nolify
designated therefore,

Charter, | hereby enter my appearanca in this
ma of any hearing date or dutes which may be now or heraafter
peoliminary or final Order fn connaction therewith.

| HEREBY CERTIFY that en this 7ih day of December, 1976, a copy of the

aforegoing Order wa: mailed 1o W. Lee Harrlsan, Esquiro, Suite 601, 401 Washington

Avenwe, Towion, Maryland 21204, Attomay for Patitioner.

December 20, 1976

W. Lee Harrison, Esquire
401 Washiagton Avenue
Towsoa, Maryland 21204

REZ: Petition tor Special Exception
N/S of Joppa Road opposite Daaway
Road - 9th Election District
Leroy Merritt - Potitloner
NO. 17-41-X (Item N

Dear Mr. Harrlson:

1 have thls date passod my Order in the above captioned matter la
accordance with the attached.

Vepf/ truly yopep.

TINAK
Deputy Commisslonsr
GIM/me
Attzchments

cc: John W. Heaslan, I, Esquire
Feaple's Counsel

oo o ona
TOWSON, MARVLAND 21204
(30) 498361

S ERIC DI “NNA 2
0NING COMMISSIONER

June 4, 1976

Michsel P, num :-q,
407 et ‘Pennsyl
on, Maryland 2 HEr 4

2 RE: Propased Community Building
8753=5759 Mylander Lane
9tn Eloction I{utn:;

Dear Mr. Tanczyn:

\
I am in rocaipt of your lottor ,F Apeil 23, 1976, in which
you reques mattar.

The subjet property is cirrently zoned Manufacturing
Light, Restricted (M.iL.R.). Secticn 248.2 of the Baltimore
County Zoning Regulations states the faliowing:

‘Uses permitted aad as hun.na in the %.40 (D.R. l) Zono
by foction I0riT encept that animal boarding place, Class A
and kennel are prohibited.”

Ae aa R.40 Zone (D.1.) permits a commmnity buuau\g by way
of a Special Exception, an u.x..n. Zone would
commurity building by way of a Special ﬁulptl.un.

I¢ vou have any further questions rgarding ihia mitter,
please [DIl free to contact this office.

Vory traly ynuz: '

o / futes.
e Ji o

. ‘siue v,

Zoning Commissionsr

SED:DAS:JD

€31 Georgs . artinak, Depuly Zoning Commissionws
James E. Dyer, Zoning Sugerviso:
Douglas A. Swam, Zoning Technieian IX

RE: PETITION FOR SPECIAL EXCEPTION
N/S of Joppa Road,opposite Danway Road=
9th Electios. District ¥

Lezoy Merritt - Petitioner

I -41-X (Item No. 3}

BEFORE THE

DEPUTY ZONING

COMMISSIONER.

oF

BALTIMORE COUNTY

This matter comes before the Deputy Zoning Commissioner as a result

of a Petition for a Spucial Exception for a community building. The subject

property is located on the north side of Jnppa Road, opposite Danway Road.

in the Ninll  lection Diatrict, and comprises 9. 935 acres, more or iess.

The subject property is impraved by a masonry building approximately .

90" by z40°. il

Testimony on behalf of the Petitioners indicated that *hey propose 1o con-

10 their neighborhood. |

| |
I

|

vert the existing building to a recreational facilities community building,
offering handball and racquet ball.

e i More than a dozen ncarby residents indicated by signed Petition that they,

» || favered the propased facility and that, in their opicions, it would be a benefit

Without reviewing the evideace further in detail, but bascd on all the

| =vidence presented at the hearing, in the judgmeat of the Deputy Zoning Gom-

|
missioner, the prerequisities of Section 502. of the Baltinore County Znnln*

5 Regulations have been met, the rxisting M. L. R. Zone does

RRZCLVED FOR FILING

a"‘TEQ'-MJﬂA"&ZZZﬁ._
o _dai 2,

low a Spocial |

Exception for a community building as indicated in Section 248.2 of the Balti-

ING

more County Zening Regulations, and this Special Exception should be granted.

Therefore, IT IS ORDERED by the Deputy Zoning Commissioner of ‘

Baltimore County, this _W@ T day of Decomber, 1976, that a Special

o Exception for a commusity building should be and the same is hereby GRANTED, rad)
L |
= from and aftex the date of this Order, subject ta the approval of a site plan by

Dt Bt o0, 2575

GRDER RECEIVCD FOR I

-
%]

Fosted for

Priwoacr .sy

RELTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND
INTER-CFFICE CORRESPONDLNCE

December B, 1976

Eric DiNeana, Zoning Comm's:lonzr

Horman €. Gerber, Accing Director of Planning

Petition #77-ki-x.

Petition for Speeial Escupticn for 4 Comeunity
- Building

Worth side of Joppa foag appcslle Danway Hoad

Petitioner - Leroy Mei-

9th Gistrict

HEAR(HG:  Wednesday, Decenber 15, 1976 (1:00 b.n.)

This office is unable to Find any entry in the Baliimore County
Zoning Regulations pemitcing the proposed use in an M.i.A zone
cither as of right or by special excption.

e

HEG:

Gt

CERTIFICATE OF FOSTING
Z0UING DEPARTMENT OF RALTIMORE COUNTY
Towsen, Morylens

e
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@ [ ] % @ &

The Zoniog Commissioner of Baltimore County

28 Commissioner of faltimore “ounty

Dear Sir: Dear Sir.

CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION

I um a resident of Buitimore County, and I live within 1 om a resident of Baltimore Couaty, and i live within

a blogk of the intersection of Mylauder Lane and Joppu Road.

7”@ OFFICE OF

& block of the intersection of Mylander Lane sud Joppn Koad.

TOWSOL, MD...... Neasber 25, - .26
THIS IS 70 CERTIFY. that the anaexcd advertisement wi
‘published in TIIE JEFFERSONIAN, 2 weekly newspaper prinied

1 huve no objection to the plams to build a Kacquetball and o 3 I huse no ohpection to the plans to build  Rucquetball and

Handball Club inside an exiuting warehouse on Mylander Lame, i

Handball Club inside an existing warchouse un Mvland:r Lane,

mwsow.un.m Hov, 25, 1976 becuuse 1 would Fpther have that kind of facility in wy T acadis T WA, Favhse BEVG CHRUENRAEE iy dn ay
and published in Towson, Baitimore County, M., osssexagmh nel than a g or industrisl plant. - 7 nelghtorhood than & maRUTacturing or inaustrial nlanc.
Y, tat I am in faver of The Towson Coart Club, beesuse it will ‘) % =< ) 1 am in favor of The Towsow Court Club, Lecause Lt .
Petition for a Special Excoption-- Merrit i

ot i benafit my comonity in many waya. My femily can play taers; R bensfit my cormunity in many wevs. My family cun play there,

sppearing oa the
w8

was Insested In THE TOWSON TIMES, a weekly newspaper published S Lt Wil nor hase the cavirommest, and 10 will eahadse the

(] it will not harm the environment, and it will enhunce the 7

Maryland, one  successive

value of my proverty. s

of my property.
i £
s § il el o
. Signeture _ < 3 Anelivn-tn it . 2;4-2
{eH, Printed 4““.- T Y ¥cm£1= - . Printed s

Adaress "'/ = lope 4 = _" . Address _ 4 /2 %‘j:ﬁz.z_‘_

.Pabe- il bato =

weeks before the 15tayof pec. 196 (hatistosay, the same

was (nserted lnthe tasues of Novenber 25, 1276.

STROMBERG PUBLICATIONS, tnc.

Additionsl Conmen.s . Additionat Commeats

The Zoning Commissioner of Baitiuore Count
The Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County " T, T
The Zoning L Loner of Baltimor. County Tne Zoning Commissicnor <f Baltimore County

Dear Siv:
peur Sir: Dy BEE: Dear Sir:

i - 1an a resident of Baltimore County, and L kive within
Fenidol of Baltimore County, and I Itve within I
B gy ey by L § am u resident of Baltimore County, and i live within

ond @ blugk of the intersection of Mylander Lane and Joppa Road.
n block of the satersection of Hylander lane and Joppa Road. a block of the antersectior of uylnnﬂnl“l:nn“ﬁ::‘l‘:::::;lmm 4 bleck o the intersection of Mylander lane and Joppz Road. 1 have ne cbjection 1o the plais to build a Rucquethall and
1 have no objection o the plans to build a Racquetball - i I have no ebjection Lo the pluns wr::lm;:o“ “I:l'“m_r o 1 navesnsoimeiion o CHoviE te BEIA 4 GG N AT Lo oot ¥en maceomoe ool fonn
Bl AL L 0818 i SXistleg Sabolioiay wa Nrlander baney L e focility in my UESRLL CLas et saventhbipomcsioiie: o MATEHIBELIES: becuuse T would rather have that kiud of facility in my
pecause 1 would rather have that kind of facility in my because | would rather have that kind of l:c‘ : Yhm becuuse 1 would rFather have thar kind of facility in my neighborhood than .. mapufieiaring or industrinl plant.
neighborhood than a mapufacturing or industrial plant. ftzppechond :m.n ! ?u::n::::gc::,:“:::hr :B‘:u!u ;u wili neighborhood than a manufacturiug oF induverinl plant. I am tn favor of The Towson Court Cluh, because it will
I am in favor of The Towson Court Club, because ic will : i am in favor of Th .

I am in favor of The Towson Court Club, because (@ will
My family can play therc,

ity 1 ny ways. = % beneiit my community in many ways. Ady fauily can play there,
bensficny communiLy Ih T s ; . My family cun play there, Bl P
benefit my communily in many ways. My family can play there, N \vonnent, and it will cubance the Eaigfivimg eoboualny 18 madyiwnys. My y » e it will aot harm the environment. and it wili enbunce
harm the eny g ) ) ) 3
it will not harm the environment, and it will enhance the it will not harm e ft will not harm the envirsrment, andg it will enhance the : i o - R ———
value of my property. nlue Of By property el aeunln RREEE Lo
7 9y
T < Signature M S LD P sugnavure _ SALIINSG
i e ¢
D MMV . ; Printed Name 5/”1‘ sSrn/ Prinved Sume EUCEUE W (yIKT N
rinted Name LIAC 41 1A DOCANNE A o ; : Lot
T _ 7 > Addres: 402 F JoprA K
Addross 7] address /S E Z ﬂ 9
Dat bate
; e e
bate ‘] bate
Additional Comments Additional Comnsnty .
Additional Comments g R -
[ —_
S
A
2} -
Meg 2




Tne Zoning Commissioner ¢f Baltimore County

Dear Sir:

I am a resldent of Baltimore County, amd I livi within
a block of the intersection of Mylaader Lane and Joppa Roud,
I have no objection to the plans to build a Racquetball and
Handball Club inside an existing warehouse on Mylander Lame,

because 1 would rather have that kind of facility in my

gl than a facturing or 1 plant.
I am in favcr of The Fowson Court Club, be.ause it will
benefit my community in many ways. My family can piey there,
1t will not harm the environment, and Lt will eabance the

value of my property.

; !
Stgnature 1e0

Printed Name

bate

Additional Comments

The Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore Co.

Dear Sir:

I am o resident of bultimore County, nnd I live within
a block of the intersection of Mylander Lan. and Joppa Hond.
1 have no objection to the plans to build n Racquetball and
Handball Club inside an existing warehouse on Mylander Lane,
because I would rather have that kind of facility in my

ng or industriai plant,

gl than

1 am in favor of The Towson Court Club, because it will

venefit my community in many ways. My family cen play there,
it will not harm the environment, and it will cahance the

value of my property.

Signature Anneen Agdlony

vrinted Name __Pronces Prutchey

Address V4 23 7. ”Fﬁ Ry
Date Yo

Adaitional Comments

The Zoning Commissicmer of Baltimore Cuunty

Dear Sir:

I am & rosident of Baltimore County, and I live witkin
a block of the intersection of Mylander Lane and Joppa Road.
{ have no objection to the plans to build a Pacquethall and
Handball Club inside an existing warehouse on Mylamder Lane,
because 1 would rather have that kind of facility in my
neighborhood than a manufacturing of imaustrial plant.

v am in favor of The Towson Court Club, because it will
benefit my community in many ways. Ny fawily cen play thers,
1% w111 not harm the znviroament, and it will enaance the

value of my property.

Signature ) o

Printed Name Grars

hadress f0s L Torrd Kp.
Tewisenl, MD__2/30 %

pate _ Y2 /76

Additional Comments

The Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County

Dear Sir:

I am o resident of Baltimore County, and I live within
a block of the intersection of Mylander Lane and Joppa Road.
I have no objeciion to the plans to build a Racquetball and
Uandball Club inside an existing warehouse on Mylander Lane,

because 1 would rather have that kind of facility in my

1 than a g or industrial plant.

I am in favor of The Towson Court Club, because it will
benefit my community in many ways. My family can play there,
it will not harm the environment, and it will enhance the

value of my property.

A

Printed Name

address /Y LS ZVE 57“ gf‘ﬁ

Date

Additional Commemts

The Zoning Commissioner of Bultimare County

Dear Sir:

1 am o resident of Baliimore County, and I live wiihin
a block of the intersection of Mylander Lane and Joppa Road.
I have no objection to the pians te build a Racquetball and
Handball Club inside an existing warehouse on Myland.r iane,
because I would rather have that kind of facility in my
ne.ghborhiood than o manufacturiug or industrial plant.

I wn in favor of The Towson Court Club, bucause it will
beaefit my community in many ways. My family can play there,
i1t will not harm the environment, and it will eohance the

value of my preperty.

Stgnseure M«_.LL—‘*_W-__/_

Prunted sane (WA Q2 €N _JSEAHAMN

adress ___ /S 03 EAST Topba 2O

Date

Additional Corments

The Zoning Coamissioner of Baltimore County

Dear Sir:

£ am s resident of Baltimore County, and 1 live within
a bloct of the Intersecticn of Mylander lane and Joppa Rond.
I have no objection to the plias to buil! u Kecquetball and
Handball Club inside an evisting warennuse on Mylander Letc,
because 1 would rather have that kind of facility iz my
neighborhood than a manufacturing or industrial plant.

1 am in favor of The Towson Court Club, bosiuse it will
benefit my community in many wavs, My family can play there,
it will noz barm the environment, and it will enharce the

value of uy property,

Stgnature &;n.:‘&%‘ﬂ
erinted Name Ve fvy F . Z acrpn, as

Address /[¥3F & Top-a Ao,

TOunsar, o 3iad ¥

Date __ S¥pr ) /) &

Additional Conments

@ -]

The Zoning Commissionsr of Baliimore Counry
Dear Eir.

1 am a resident of Bulticore County, and § live within

a block of the imtersection rf Mylander Lane and Joppa Road.

I have no objection to the plans to build a Racquetbal. ard

Handball Club irside an existing warehouse oo dylander Lane.

because 1 would ruther have the® kind of facility in my
neighborhood taan a ranutasturing or indust tal plant.
1 am in favor of The Tovcon Court Club, becsuse it will

benef1t

'y commuRity 1u muny ways. My femily san piny ok

it will not narm the envicomeent, and it will estance the

value of my peeoerty.

Signaturs
Printed Name

Adar.ss

/. 2 LA K1)
R - A -

Additional Comments

Tae Zoning Commissicaer of Baltimore County
Dear Sir:

I am a residont of Baltimore Cocnty, wnd I live within
a block of the intersection of Nylandr Lane and Joppa Roaa,
1 huve no objection to the plans to build a Facquetball ond
Handball Club instide an existing warehouse on Mylander Lane,
because  would rather have that kind of facility in my
neighborhood than a munufacturing or industrivi plant.

I um in favor of The Tow.on Court Club, because it will
Lenefit iy communlty in many ways, My family cun play there
1t will not harm the envircoment, and (U will enbance the

value of my property.

Sixnature Gt £ F i ocea
Printed Name oz G Zasiberios
Address /%24 2" TO

#LZ—_'{ -
Z= 22 il LT Y

Additional Crmmonts

n



The Zoning Commissioner ol Baltimore Cournty

Dear Sir:

I am u resident of Bpltimore County, and I live withip
a block of the intersection of Mylander Lane and Joppa Road.
1 have ao objection to the plans to build a Racquetball and
Handball Club inside an existing warehouse on Mylander Lace,
because 1 would rather have that kind of facility in my
neighborhood than a manufacturing or industrial plant.

I am in favor of The 1owson Court Club, because it will
banofit my community in many ways. My family can play there,

it will not harm the environment, and it will enhance the

value of my pruperty.

Address /504 1!:r 77 2./
; e ’
'S PN 7.0, |
-_— !
2 1 i 4 |
Date i f; v, -1 |

Additional Comments
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